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Boat Lifts

Use Your Boat More This Summer

Looking for a solution to keep your boat safe and dry? Tired of cleaning algae off the bottom each 
season? Our Boat Lifts are designed to provide safe, reliable solutions to to make your boat faster 
and easier to use this summer

Features:
• Bolt together design allows for assembly in hard to reach locations.
• Load tested to handle 130% - 200% of rated capacity.
• Industry leading 15 year warranty (Including 2 years on cables).

ON THE WATER

DESIGNS



Delivery & Installation is available through a professional 3rd party installation crew. 

Delivery is $300/HR one way. Installation is generally 10% - 13% and may change based on specific requirements. 

All prices subject to change without notice. All measurements are approximate

SLX6 Wave Armor

Floating PWC Port
Capacity: 1,800 lbs
Dimensions: 72" x 152"
Weight: 325 lbs
Foam Filled: Yes
Port PP3206-## 3,125$       
Tether PP3524 64               

TN GY

Designed for use in as little as 12” of water. The bolt together design makes PWC lifts easy to transport and assemble 
on site. Adjustable carpeted bunks and legs make customizing the lift easy. 
More than one PWC? Choose the double lift for great savings. 
In Rough Water? Choose the Vertical lift to stay out of reach of big waves.

Boat Lifts

1260 Cantilever PWC Lift
Capacity: 1,200 lbs
Inside Width: 60"
Weight: 150 lbs
Water Required: 6" + Draft
Leg Adjustment: 16"
Lift Travel: 32"
SKU# BL1200-60 2,625$       

1272 Cantilever PWC Lift
Capacity: 1,200 lbs
Inside Width: 72"
Weight: 155 lbs
Water Required: 6" + Draft
Leg Adjustment: 16"
Lift Travel: 32"
SKU# BL1200-72 2,975$       

Catamaran Cantilever Lift
Capacity: 1,200 lbs
Inside Width: 108"
Weight: 170 lbs
Water Required: 6" + Draft
Leg Adjustment: 16"
Lift Travel: 32"
SKU# BL1200-CT 3,425$       

SLX Port to Port Joiner Kit
Connect two or more SLX Ports
together for added stability
SKU#     36-505PP3990-## 410$           TN GY

Wave Launch Kayak Entry System

SKU# PP2000-TN 3,250$            

Extra Rails (2pk) PP2005-TN 620                  

Kayak Rack PP2010-TN 720                  

Floating Dock Hardware PP3970-TN 620                  

Fixed Dock Hardware` PP3910-TN 890                  

Easy entry and convenient storage location

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zMAfeWnyXBE&t=5s
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Capacity Model

Inside 

Width

Weight 

(lbs) Lift Travel SKU Price

2,500 lbs 25108 Vertical Lift 108" 365 55" BL2108 7,800$     

3,500 lbs 35120 Vertical Lift 120" 485 64" BL3120 9,250        

4,500 lbs 45120 Vertical Lift 120" 520 64" BL4120 9,900        

6,000 lbs 60120 Vertical Lift 120" 675 60" BL6120 13,100     

8,000 lbs 80120 Vertical Lift 120" 1,000 60" BL8120 17,000     

Water Depth Required: 25/35/45 = 8" + Draft   60/80 = 10" + Draft

* Narrower sizes are available on some models by request.

V-Hull Lifts are the most common style of lift available. With a variety of sizes and capacities there is always a 

solution for your boat. Our vertical lift design is superior to other cantilever styles as it keeps the weight 

directly over the frame at all times and lifts the boat vertically like an elevator. Power winches are popular on 

larger models to make it easier and faster to raise your boat.

               

Boat Lifts

Capacity Model

Inside 

Width

Weight 

(lbs) Lift Travel SKU Price

4,000 lbs 4K Hydraulic Lift N/A 550 43" BL4121 16,600$   

6,000 lbs 6K Hydraulic Lift N/A 645 43" BL6121 20,000     

Water Depth Required: 23" + Draft

Hydraulic Lifts are the cleanest looking solution available. Includes a 12V remote controlled hydraulic pump & 

solar panel. 

                

W L $ SKU $ Grey Blue Green Tan

22' 3,800     BL1022-HF 2,275     BL1022-GY BL1022-BL BL1022-GE BL1022-TN

24' 3,975     BL1024-HF 2,325     BL1024-GY BL1024-BL BL1024-GE BL1024-TN

26' 4,600     BL1026-HF 2,400     BL1026-GY BL1026-BL BL1026-GE BL1026-TN

Choose a high top canopy for the best protection against rain, sun & birds. Guaranteed to make 

you use your boat more! High top canopies cover 41" from top of arch to bottom of skirt. Frame 

starts as low as 27" above boat lift and adjusts 18". Additional extension legs are available for an 

extra 18''. Use for deep water, or taller boats.

Size

120"

Frame Cover

41"

                  

26"



www.OnTheWaterDesigns.com

Boat Lifts
Contact Us

On the Water Designs
Kilworthy (Muskoka) ON

(866) 477-0177   
info@onthewaterdesigns.com

Veritcal Guides

Saddle Kit

Boat Lift Motor

Vinyl Pontoon Guides

Boat Lift Accessories

110V Motors
BL9055 1,365$   

BL9090 1,750     

BL9100 2,150     

BL9095 2,475     

12V / 24V Motors
BL9075 1,750     

BL9085 2,275     

BL9080 2,525     

BL9105 1,050     

BL9110 1,750     

Boat Guides

Foam Guides w/ Covers (Pair) Foam Guides w/ Protective Canvas Covers BL9060 590         

Carpeted Guides Compatible With 2,500 lb lifts. BL9063 1,025     

Compatible With 3,500 & 4,500 lb lifts. BL9065 1,100     

Compatible With 6,000 & 8,000 lb lifts. BL9070 1,175     

BL9025 3,700     

Pontoon & Tritoon 
BL9032 1,000     

BL9033 2,850     

Vinyl Pontoon Guides Aluminum & Vinyl Guides contact low against pontoons BL9020 1,300     

Other 

Motor Stop Stops motor from touching lift BL9045 370         

Boat Lift Wheel Kit This 2 wheel kit will help you Easily roll your lift out of the water. BL9030 680         

Hoist Lifter (800lb winch) Lift up hoist allows for Easily attachment of wheels BL9050 760         

6' Leg Upgrade (Each) Extend your lift legs to 6'. For deep water. Sold separately BL9115 310         

Ski Bunk Kit Bunk arm extensions used to accommodate direct drive ski boats BL9035 450         

Tritoon Saddle Kit Three Sets of Longer Low Profile 15' Bunks for Tritoons.

Ideal for Low Water. Upgrade Cost. Replaces 2 Vertical Bunks

110V Motor Upgrade for PWC 110V  Operated by pushing a button. Upgrade Price. Must be 

purchased with new lift.
Boat Lift Motor 110V AC 110V (House Power). Operated by turning key. 

Runs at 71 RPM

12 or 24V Battery Power. Operated by turning key. 

12V Runs at 36 RPM. 24V Runs at 90 RPM

Boat Lift Motor 12/24V DC 

110V (House Power). Comes with 2 Remotes & Phone App.

Runs at 71 RPM

Boat Lift Motor 110V AC

 w/ Remote & Bluetooth
Boat Lift Motor 110V AC w/

AutoStop Remote & Bluetooth

110V (House Power). Comes with 2 Remotes & Phone App

Includes AutoStop Feature to Control Movement

24V Complete 

Solar Charging Kit

12V Complete 

Solar Charging Kit

Pontoon Saddle Kit

Incl. 20W Solar Panel, Double Battery Tray,  2x Box, Batteries & 

Charge Indicators

Incl. 10W Solar Panel, Battery Tray,  Box, Battery & Charge Indicator

12 or 24V Battery Power. Comes with 2 Key Fobs.

12V Runs at 36 RPM. 24V Runs at 90 RPM

Boat Lift Motor 12/24V DC 

w/ Remote & Bluetooth

Two Sets of Low Profile 12' Bunks for Pontoons.

Ideal for Low Water. Upgrade Cost. Replaces 2 Vertical Bunks

8 Rotating Plastic Covered Aluminum Uprights. 

Contacts the Rub Rail instead of the Gel Coat
Vertical Roller Guides

Boat Lift Motor 12/24V DC w/

AutoStop Remote & Bluetooth

12 or 24V Battery Power.  Comes with 2 Remotes & Phone App

Includes AutoStop Feature to Control Movement

Boat Lift Mud Mats

PWC Mat 9'x14' MM0914 860         

BoatLift Mat - Large 14'x14' MM1414 1,250     

BoatLift Mat - XL 14'x19' MM1419 1,350     

Pontoon Mat 14'x24' MM1424 1,450     

Custom Mats Other Sizes Available. Dock & Weed Mats also Available Custom -         

Is your shoreline muddy, making a boat lift nearly impossible to keep level? 
Boat Lift Mats are large mats, designed to stabilize lifts, preventing them from sinking in soft, mucky lake bottoms. Made of 
super-strong geotextiles and heavy-duty aluminized steel frames. Available for all size hoists, from PWC lifts to Pontoon 
lifts.

Features:
Create an instant firm base to support lifts in soft unstable lakebeds
Keeps your lift level and plumb
Makes installing and removing lifts much faster and easier
Fast & Simple — Assembles in 10 minutes or less
Leave In Year Round — Ice and cold can’t hurt it

Lifts Won't Sink
10 Year GuaranteeWatch It Work

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zMAfeWnyXBE&t=5s

